
                     
 

 

 

 

 

Freitag/venerdì 19  Juli/luglio 2019 

 

     

 

ERGEBNISLISTEN / CLASSIFICHE 

 

Brutto / lordo  Herren / maschile: 
1° KAUN MICHAEL LANA 7       15 

2° SCHIEDER KONRAD LANA 5 S      13 

3° TUTZER GEORG LANA 8 S      11 

 ADAMI MANFRED LANA 7 S      11 

5° BALDESSARI SERGIO LANA 8 S      10 

 WERTH REINHARD LANA 6 S      10 

 TREVISAN GIANCARLO LANA 7 S      10 

8° SEIBICKE VALENTIN ESTERO 9       9 

 TAPPEINER PETER LANA 8 S      9 

10° Gagliardi Claudio LANA 9 S      8 

 SERAFINI MICHELE LANA 11 S      8 

12° BREITENBERGER GOTTFRIED LANA 11 S      7 

13° SEIBICKE OLAF ESTERO 7       6 

 SCARATTI CESARE LANA 4       6 

15° MAIR CHRISTIAN LANA 9 S      5 

 BRANDIS GRAF FERDINAND LANA 6 S      5 

17° RACHETTI GIAMPAOLO LANA 7 S      4 

18° TOCCACIELI SERGIO APPIANO - CAREZ 15       3 

 LOESCH ERWIN LANA 13 S      3 

 VERDORFER WALTER LANA 10 S      3 

21° FLEMMING PAUL ESTERO 10 S      2 

22° MUELLER DANIEL JAKOB LANA 18 S      0 

 

 

Brutto / lordo Damen / femminile: 
1° Massimo Petra LANA 10 S L     11 

2° Tardio Ingrid LANA 9 S L     10 

3° RUDOLPH JET LANA 7 S L     9 

4° BRANDIS TERESA LANA 6  L     8 

 WERTH HELENE LANA 8 S L     8 

6° Reiner Rosmarie LANA 15 S L     6 

 FLOESS MARTINA LANA 10 S L     6 

 ZUBER SONJA QUELLENHOF 14  L     6 

 WALDNER ELISABETH LANA 14 S L     6 

10° Loesch Waltraud LANA 14 S L     5 

11° CAMPAGNA GABRIELLA LANA 12 S L     3 

12° KUNOLD SYLVIA LANA 18 S L     2 

 VERDORFER BERTA LANA 14 S L     2 

14° MAIR BERTA LANA 18 S L     1 

 Telser Rosmarie LANA 18 S L     1 

16° PLANK JOLANDA LANA 9 S L     N.R. 

 



                     
 

 

 

 

 

Freitag/venerdì 19  Juli/luglio 2019 

 

     

 

 

 

Netto Herren / maschile: 
1° KAUN MICHAEL LANA 7       22 

2° TUTZER GEORG LANA 8 S      18 

 BALDESSARI SERGIO LANA 8 S      18 

 SCHIEDER KONRAD LANA 5 S      18 

 SEIBICKE VALENTIN ESTERO 9       18 

 BREITENBERGER GOTTFRIED LANA 11 S      18 

 ADAMI MANFRED LANA 7 S      18 

 SERAFINI MICHELE LANA 11 S      18 

9° TAPPEINER PETER LANA 8 S      17 

10° TREVISAN GIANCARLO LANA 7 S      16 

11° Gagliardi Claudio LANA 9 S      15 

 LOESCH ERWIN LANA 13 S      15 

 WERTH REINHARD LANA 6 S      15 

14° MAIR CHRISTIAN LANA 9 S      13 

15° SEIBICKE OLAF ESTERO 7       12 

 TOCCACIELI SERGIO APPIANO - CAREZ 15       12 

 VERDORFER WALTER LANA 10 S      12 

18° SCARATTI CESARE LANA 4       10 

 BRANDIS GRAF FERDINAND LANA 6 S      10 

20° FLEMMING PAUL ESTERO 10 S      9 

 RACHETTI GIAMPAOLO LANA 7 S      9 

22° MUELLER DANIEL JAKOB LANA 18 S      8 

 

 

Netto Damen / femminile:  
1° Massimo Petra LANA 10 S L     21 

2° Reiner Rosmarie LANA 15 S L     20 

 ZUBER SONJA QUELLENHOF 14  L     20 

4° Tardio Ingrid LANA 9 S L     19 

 WALDNER ELISABETH LANA 14 S L     19 

6° MAIR BERTA LANA 18 S L     17 

7° WERTH HELENE LANA 8 S L     16 

8° FLOESS MARTINA LANA 10 S L     15 

 RUDOLPH JET LANA 7 S L     15 

10° KUNOLD SYLVIA LANA 18 S L     14 

 BRANDIS TERESA LANA 6  L     14 

12° CAMPAGNA GABRIELLA LANA 12 S L     13 

 VERDORFER BERTA LANA 14 S L     13 

 Loesch Waltraud LANA 14 S L     13 

15° Telser Rosmarie LANA 18 S L     10 

16° PLANK JOLANDA LANA 9 S L     N.R. 

 


